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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1914-1915,

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the

NEW
ZEALAND
STATE

FORESTS
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1915,

compared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1914.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the
STATE
COAL-MINES
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1915,
compared
with

the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1914.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the

SCENERY
PRESERVATION

ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,
1915,

compared

with
the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1914.

lao>

Expenditure.

Issued.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.Issued.

Imprests.

i

Total.

I

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued IN Excess.

Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.
Total.

State
Coal-mines
Account

:—

State
Coal-mines

£

s.
d.

215,958
19
5

215,958
19
5

i

i

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

6,316
18
8

;

209,642
0

9

£

s.
d.

403
2

3

£

s.
d.

210.045
3

0

£

s.
d.

268,810
0

0

£

s.
d.
!

58,764
17
0

£

s.
d.

112

Total

6,316
18
8

209,642
0

9

403
2

3

210,045
3

0

268,810
0

0

58,764
17
0

>

I

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Expenditure.
l"

Expenditure.
Imprests.
Total.

Credits.

Scenery
Preservation

Account
:—

113

Scenery
Preservation

£

s.
d.

7,966
6

6

£

s.
d.

79
2

8

£

s.
d.

7,887
3

10

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

7,887
3

10

£

s.
d.

11,163
0

0
i

'

i

I

£

s.
d.

3,275
16
2

a

s.
d.

Total

7,966
6

6
I

79
2

8

7,887
3
10

7,887
3

10
;

11,163
0

0A

3,275
16
2

t

EH O

Expenditure.

Issued.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

e.
d.

68
7

5

30,318
2

4

214
8

4

Total. £

s.
d.

30,532
10
8

Voted. £

s.
d.

31,609
0

0

Amount
*

Unissued. £

s.
d.

1,076
9

4

Issued inExcess. £

s.
d.

New
Zealand
State

Forests
Account
:—

11

State
Forests
Branch
of
the

Lands
and

Survey

Department

£

s.
d.

30,386
9

9

_

Total

30,386
9

9

68
7

5

30,318
2

4

214
8

4

30,532
10
8

31,609
0

0

1,076
9

4
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