PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1914-1915.

MARCH, 1915,		Laguran
the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st M		
he FINANCIAL	914.	
LAND STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT for the FINA	Appropriation Act, 19	
ATE FORESTS	Amount voted under the Appropriation A	Teerrer
$\overline{}$		
STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the NEW ZEA	compared with the	
showing the NET IS		
STATEMENT :		•

				P	U
ISSUED	IN Excess.	£ s. d.	:	:	
AMOUNT	UNISSUED.	£ s. d.	1,076 9 4	1,076 9 4	
	VOTED.	ું કુ. ક. વુ.	31,609 0 0	30,532 10 8 31,609 0 0	
	Total.	£ s. d.	30,532 10 8	30,532 10 8	
	Imprests.	ક	214 8 4	214 8 4	
ISSUED.	Net Expenditure.	rio S 3°	30,318 2 4	30,318 2 4	
	Credits.	£ s. d.	68 7 5	68 7 5	The second secon
	Expenditure.	ж s. d.	80,886 9 9	30,386 9 9	
		NEW ZEALAND STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT:	State Forests Dranch of the Lands and Survey Department	Total	
.а	гоУ	F	1		

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1915, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1914.

•ж					ISSUED.		-		AMOUNT	ISSUED
гоУ		1	Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Imprests.	Total.	VOTED.	Unissued.	Excess.
112	STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT: State Coal-mines	:	£ s. d. 215,958 19 5	£ s. d. 6,316 18 8	£ s. d. 209,642 0 9	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 210,045 3 0	£ s. d . 268,810 0 0	£ s. d. 58,764 17 0	ზ .s .:
	Total	:	215,958 19 5	6,316 18 8	6,316 18 8 209,642 0 9	403 2 3	210,045 3 0	403 2 3 210,045 3 0 268,810 0 0 58,764 17 0	58,764 17 0	:

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the SCENERY PRESERVATION ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1915, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1914.

, ATC	ļ				Issued.			Vored	AMOUNT	ISSUED
Δ			Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Imprests.	Total.		UNISSUED.	Excess.
113	Scenery Preservation Account:	;	£ s. d. 7,966 6 6	£ s. d. 79 2 8	£ s. d. 7,887 3 10	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 7,887 3 10	£ s. d. 11,163 0 0	£ s. d. 3,275 16 2	ਾ ਹ • • •
	Total	:	7,966 6 6	79 2 8	7,887 3 10		7,887 3 10	11,163 0 0	3,275 16 2	